
Autumn semester of 2024/2025 academic year

Exams for group B23-222

Mon, 16 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Elect  Bazlev M.M.  NLK-4.36
Mon, 16 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Elect  Kornouhov V.N.  B-100
Mon, 16 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Elect History of Science and Engineering  Muraviev S.E.  A-304
Mon, 16 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Elect  Shmaysner Y.  K-305
Mon, 16 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Elect Critical thinking and the basics of scientific communication

 Genisaretskaya S.V.  NLK-3.102
Mon, 16 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Elect  Parshutin I.A.  K-308
Mon, 16 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Elect  Bogdanova E.V., Tihomirov G.V.  B-208
Mon, 16 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Elect  Popova G.I.  NLK-4.82
Mon, 16 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Elect  Korobov V.M.  D-305
Mon, 16 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Elect  Shmaliy V.V.  K-211
Mon, 16 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Elect  Lokteva A.A.  K-206
Mon, 16 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Elect  Timohin D.V.  NLK-4.35
Mon, 16 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Elect  Rovinskaya M.M.  K-205
Thu, 19 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 ATT English Language  Trebuschuk I.S.  NLK-3.69
Mon, 23 Dec 08:30 — 11:50 TEST  Hlebtsova A.V.  NLK-3.44
Mon, 23 Dec 12:45 — 16:05 ATT  Anikin A.A.  T-101
Tue, 24 Dec 10:15 — 12:40  Savin V.Y.  NLK-4.36
Tue, 24 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Physical Education (Elective Discipline)  dep. 15/3
Wed, 25 Dec 09:20 — 11:50 ATT  Pugachyov O.V.  NLK-3.68
Wed, 25 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Probability Theory  Ovchinnikova A.O.  NLK-3.68
Thu, 26 Dec 11:55 — 13:30 ATT  Kulikov R.K., Lyahova Y.S., Chmyhov M.A.  NLK-3.69
Thu, 26 Dec 14:30 — 16:05  Chmyhov M.A.  NLK-4.35
Fri, 27 Dec 09:20 — 11:50 ATT Differential Equations  Tyuleneva O.N.  NLK-4.35
Fri, 27 Dec 12:45 — 15:15 ATT  Anikin A.A.  NLK-3.68
Fri, 27 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 ATT  Lahmanskiy K.E.  T-107
Sat, 11 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM  Pugachyov O.V.  NLK-3.66
Thu, 16 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Probability Theory  Ovchinnikova A.O.  NLK-3.66
Tue, 21 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Differential Equations  Tyuleneva O.N.  NLK-4.46
Sun, 26 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM  Anikin A.A., Lahmanskiy K.E.  NLK-3.66
Thu, 30 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM  Chmyhov M.A., Kulikov R.K., Lyahova Y.S.  NLK-3.66


